
Heath Forest as a Source of
Medicinal Plants for the

Maanyan Dayak Tribe in Central
Kalimantan, Indonesia:
Deforestation and its

Relationship to Medicinal Plant
Biodiversity

by Kissinger Kissinger

Submission date: 13-Apr-2023 02:21PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2063296355
File name: AGBIOFORUM_VOL._24_NO._2,_2022.pdf (632.57K)
Word count: 5998
Character count: 32402



1

10

10



1

1

10



1

9

9

13

17

17



1



1

25



1

24

28



1



1

2

4

6

6

6

7

8

14

15

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

26

27



1

3

5

7

11

12

15



13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Heath Forest as a Source of Medicinal Plants for the Maanyan
Dayak Tribe in Central Kalimantan, Indonesia: Deforestation
and its Relationship to Medicinal Plant Biodiversity
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya
Student Paper

www.nespthreatenedspecies.edu.au
Internet Source

www.research.ed.ac.uk
Internet Source

research-repository.uwa.edu.au
Internet Source

eprints.ums.edu.my
Internet Source

M N Roshchin. "Influence of the composition
of the metal-ceramic coating on wear
resistance", IOP Conference Series: Materials
Science and Engineering, 2020
Publication

ejournal.forda-mof.org
Internet Source



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

pharmajournals.stmjournals.in
Internet Source

pdfcoffee.com
Internet Source

repo.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

scicurve.com
Internet Source

repository.unsoed.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Institut Pertanian Bogor
Student Paper

biodiversitas.mipa.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

www.fao.org
Internet Source

M Ulfah, S N Fajri, M Nasir, K Hamsah, S
Purnawan. "Diversity, evenness and
dominance index reef fish in Krueng Raya
Water, Aceh Besar", IOP Conference Series:
Earth and Environmental Science, 2019
Publication



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

Mardhiana, Rosnauli Panjaitan, Rita Diana,
Tati Harryati. "Study Of The Ground Cover
Species Important For Agriculture In Peat
Swamp Forest Area Tengku Dacing Village",
IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2022
Publication

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

ijwem.ulm.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.biologi.lipi.go.id
Internet Source

1library.co
Internet Source

Atun, S.. "Oligostilbenoids from Hopea
Mengarawan (Dipterocarpaceae)",
Biochemical Systematics and Ecology, 200608
Publication

repository.uinbanten.ac.id
Internet Source



27 <1%

28 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

scholarworks.iupui.edu
Internet Source

Tri Arfianti, Simon Wilson, Mark John Costello.
"Progress in the discovery of amphipod
crustaceans", PeerJ, 2018
Publication


